2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

AC110V. 220V.(50/60)Hz. DC24V.(Only for 4E2 type)
Property for explosion-proof type
Order example of valve
MVSI — 260 — 4E2C — AC110 — L
Specification
series
4E1 4E2 4E2C.P.R
±10%
MVSI-260
ISO-1 SOLENOID VALVE
4: 4 way(5 port)
5 port (for body ported type)
(E type use black coil)
S
e
c
o
n
d
a
ry
 p
re
s
s
u
re
M
P
a
Flow rate Nl/min
0.1
0
200
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.7
0.6
600 1000 1400 1800
Base gasket×1
Hex screw×4
Primary pressure
MPa
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
2
8
8
1
2
6
.4
3
5
.4
120.5
9
2
1
5
.7
1
9
.7
16 36
83.5